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First Down Syndromes

Diontae's Inferno

Steve

Touchdown Syndromes
PV4

BJ

Papa Paul

Chris

Necessary Roughness

PV3

Total Points

Diontae's Inferno

Steve

PVv4

First Down Syndromes

Touchdown Syndromes
BJ

Papa Paul

Chris

PV3

Necessary Roughness
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1070.00
1069.50
982.60
976.20
934.60
918.80
908.40
891.40
834.20
784.80
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PCT
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.167

PF
971.70
1070.00
1065.00
934.60
978.60
911.80
900.00
884.40
779.80
805.10

PA
769.40
1028.40
958.70
878.00
922.20
904.80
938.50
1007.60
939.50
953.90
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PTS
976.20
1070.00
1069.50
934.60
982.60
918.80
908.40
891.40
784.80
834.20
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